
Nyköping Open LG
Rosvalla

24 februari 2018   Tid 18:00

Nyköpings Skyttegille

Resultat LSiY
114539880

1 Matilde Skoglund Ludvika 104.2 104.7 103.3 103.5 415.7
2 Astrid Larsson Öja-Västermo 102.3 102.4 101.1 100.7 406.5
3 Malva Larsson Åker-Länna 102.2 101.9 101.7 100.2 406.0
4 Freja Schönbeck Vrena 100.4 100.6 98.3 103.0 402.3
5 Linn Heydorn Vrena 100.6 97.8 100.4 100.9 399.7
6 Ammy Larsson Öja-Västermo 98.6 100.1 99.4 96.8 394.9
7 Michelle Boberg Öja-Västermo 98.9 99.2 98.6 97.8 394.5

Resultat LSi11
114539880

1 Felicia Skoglund Ludvika 105.5 103.8 105.9 105.9 421.1
2 Rasmus Kallin By 104.9 104.0 104.5 104.2 417.6
3 Idun Sundell Bogsta 102.9 104.1 104.3 105.4 416.7
4 Alexander Devell Nyköping 103.8 105.0 103.9 102.3 415.0
5 Markus Svensson Bogsta 102.5 103.0 104.5 104.1 414.1
6 Josefine Hjort Åker-Länna 98.8 102.2 103.3 99.7 404.0
7 Kalle Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 102.9 100.3 100.0 99.8 403.0
8 Leah Halldorf Vrena 99.2 100.0 102.3 96.3 397.8

Resultat LSi13
114539880

1 Simon Häll Frösunda 105.5 104.8 106.7 105.2 422.2
2 Freja Grankvist Norrköping 105.9 104.2 104.3 105.1 419.5
3 Alba Wiberg Åker-Länna 103.7 105.4 104.4 104.0 417.5
4 Oliwia Karlström Borensberg 103.7 104.7 104.4 104.0 416.8
5 Malin Häll Frösunda 105.5 104.3 103.8 103.0 416.6
6 Max Jonsson-Trosén Åker-Länna 103.4 105.3 103.8 104.0 416.5
7 Benjamin Johansson Bogsta 103.6 103.5 103.6 104.4 415.1
8 Hugo Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 103.1 103.4 105.6 101.9 414.0
9 Liv Kron Vrena 102.6 104.1 101.9 103.8 412.4
10 Casper Arnstein Åker-Länna 101.5 102.0 100.7 104.1 408.3
11 Désirée Laugerat Mariefred-Kärnbo 101.5 102.9 101.4 102.5 408.3
12 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo 100.8 100.9 103.2 101.8 406.7

Resultat LSi15-17
114539880

1 Ellen Eklöw Borensberg 104.0 103.7 104.6 105.5 417.8
2 Johan Sjögren Bogsta 102.3 104.2 104.3 103.5 414.3
3 Cecilia Kihlstenius Åker-Länna 103.3 104.0 104.0 102.7 414.0
4 Evelina Leufven Öja-Västermo 100.4 101.1 101.2 102.4 405.1

Resultat LSiSen
114539880

1 Helene Gestrup Nyköping 105.5 104.4 104.8 105.9 420.6
2 Lars-Åke Kallin By 106.0 103.5 104.5 105.5 419.5
3 Linda Kihlstenius Åker-Länna 103.6 105.2 104.4 104.1 417.3
4 Richard Axelsson Bogsta 104.8 105.1 104.3 102.5 416.7
5 Elin Hjort Åker-Länna 104.3 104.5 102.6 104.3 415.7
6 Eva Häll Frösunda 103.7 104.2 103.8 103.8 415.5
7 Jan Johansson Bogsta 104.4 103.7 101.8 101.3 411.2
8 Lena-Marie Larsson Öja-Västermo 101.7 103.7 102.9 102.6 410.9
9 Daniel Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo 102.1 100.7 102.4 103.4 408.6
10 Marie Hillblom Mariefred-Kärnbo 99.8 100.3 101.5 103.0 404.6
11 Emil Tuikkenen Öja-Västermo 99.7 96.2 96.1 98.5 390.5

Resultat LSiVet
114539880

1 Magnus Rydén Saltsjö-Bo 105.4 104.8 105.4 105.3 420.9
2 Sture Engman Bogsta 103.6 105.0 103.8 103.7 416.1
3 Jan-Erik Ståhl Nyköping 103.8 102.7 103.7 103.8 414.0
4 Sune Eriksson Bogsta 102.3 100.6 102.9 103.0 408.8



24 februari 2018   Tid 18:00

Nyköpings Skyttegille

Resultat L15
114539880

1 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka 102.8 102.9 103.6 102.8 412.1
2 Pontus Kallin By 100.2 98.9 99.8 100.2 399.1
3 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköping 100.3 98.6 97.0 96.0 391.9
4 Linda Wikner Botkyrka 96.6 99.6 97.6 96.3 390.1
5 Pernilla Gestrup Nyköping 95.2 95.1 95.6 94.8 380.7
6 Frida Sjöberg Åker-Länna 91.3 97.6 92.5 88.0 369.4

Resultat L17
114539880

1 Kristoffer Eriksson Åker-Länna 100.6 103.8 103.3 102.0 409.7
2 Kajsa Ulming Nyköping 101.2 99.9 102.3 101.2 404.6
3 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka 101.3 101.1 100.9 100.6 403.9
4 Dennis Axelsson Bogsta 94.8 97.0 98.9 98.6 389.3
5 Jessica Sidmar Borensberg 94.9 98.3 96.7 99.0 388.9
6 Hanna Heydorn Vrena 94.7 97.7 97.6 98.2 388.2
7 Marcus Heinemark Norrköping 101.1 93.7 95.3 94.2 384.3

Resultat LSen
114539880

1 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 101.3 103.4 101.6 103.6 409.9
2 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna 100.8 96.4 98.7 101.5 397.4
3 Erik Ala-Kulju Nyköping 96.0 91.9 100.2 98.5 386.6
4 Helene Gestrup-S Nyköping 95.5 90.3 97.4 96.3 379.5

Resultat LE
114539880

1 Rune Andersson Gunnebo 99.5 99.5 101.5 99.1 399.6



Nyköping Open LG
Rosvalla

Resultat Final LSiJun
114539880

1 Simon Häll Frösunda 422.2 103.2 525.4
2 Freja Grankvist Norrköping 419.5 105.7 525.2
3 Felicia Skoglund Ludvika 421.1 104.0 525.1
4 Ellen Eklöw Borensberg 417.8 105.0 522.8
5 Oliwia Karlström Borensberg 416.8 105.6 522.4
6 Alba Wiberg Åker-Länna 417.5 102.8 520.3
7 Max Jonsson-Trosén Åker-Länna 416.5 103.6 520.1
8 Rasmus Kallin By 417.6 102.5 520.1
9 Malin Häll Frösunda 416.6 103.0 519.6
10 Idun Sundell Bogsta 416.7 102.8 519.5
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Nyköpings Skyttegille



Nyköping Open LG
Rosvalla

Resultat Final LJun
114539880

1 Kristoffer Eriksson Åker-Länna 409.7 102.2 511.9
2 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka 412.1 99.0 511.1
3 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka 403.9 100.1 504.0
4 Kajsa Ulming Nyköping 404.6 99.2 503.8
5 Pontus Kallin By 399.1 100.9 500.0
6 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköping 391.9 99.0 490.9
7 Jessica Sidmar Borensberg 388.9 100.8 489.7
8 Dennis Axelsson Bogsta 389.3 96.2 485.5
9 Linda Wikner Botkyrka 390.1 95.4 485.5

10 Hanna Heydorn Vrena 388.2 96.6 484.8
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Nyköpings Skyttegille



Nyköping Open LG
Rosvalla

Resultat Final LSiSen/Vet
114539880

1 Magnus Rydén Saltsjö-Bo 420.9 105.5 526.4
2 Helene Gestrup Nyköping 420.6 105.3 525.9
3 Lars-Åke Kallin By 419.5 103.4 522.9
4 Linda Kihlstenius Åker-Länna 417.3 105.5 522.8
5 Elin Hjort Åker-Länna 415.7 104.9 520.6
6 Sture Engman Bogsta 416.1 104.2 520.3
7 Richard Axelsson Bogsta 416.7 103.3 520.0
8 Eva Häll Frösunda 415.5 102.5 518.0
9 Jan-Erik Ståhl Nyköping 414.0 103.2 517.2
10 Jan Johansson Bogsta 411.2 411.2
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Nyköpings Skyttegille



Nyköping Open LG
Rosvalla

Resultat Final LSen/Vet
114539880

1 Emelie Hallén Trosa-Hölebo 409.9 102.4 512.3
2 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna 397.4 98.5 495.9
3 Erik Ala-Kulju Nyköping 386.6 96.3 482.9
4 Helene Gestrup-S Nyköping 379.5 100.8 480.3
5 Rune Andersson Gunnebo 399.6 399.6
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Nyköpings Skyttegille


